Nome da Escola :

Data final da candidatura :

Grupo de Recrutamento:

Ficheiro gerado em :

10

11

17,573

14,930

14,018

13,604

13,444

13,400

13,332

13,271

13,000

12,470

12,000

Agrupamento de Escolas de Miraflores, Oeiras

2024-08-19

330 - Inglés

23/09/2024 08.09:45

3953825321

4851027036

5389224151

96277098301

1344979793

6211323948

8961312812

6723908473

9849782943

2545937398

8376625152

André Tavares da Costa Gongalves de Aratjo
Claudia Isabel Quaresma Ventura Novais
Monica Candido Simoes

Isabel Santos Gama

Mario Luis Ricardo Pereira

Alexandra Raquel Ferreira Miguel

David Ricardo Pereira Fernandes

Susana Raguel Marques de Mira Fernandes
Sandra Maria Ribeiro Vieira

Andreia Filipa Gomes da Cunha

Ana Gabriela Freitas Ribeiro



